
 

Media Converter 550m

Media converter, SC duplex fiber, 10/100/1000Mbps MM, 1310nm, 550m

Highlights:
external power supply
1310/1550nm Fiber Optic Media Converter
2KM Fiber Optic Media Converter
SC Connector Ethernet Media Converter

Detailed
Rate self-adaptive 10/100/1000M

Optical Interface SC

Fiber Type Single Mode

Ethernet Interface RJ45

Fiber Count Simplex

Daytech.Az

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://daytech.az/
http://www.tcpdf.org

